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Town of Gilbert 
Jeff Lee, Water Conservation Specialist lll 
jeff.lee@gilbertaz.gov 
480.226.8488   
www.gilbertaz.gov/departments/public-
works/water-conservation/   
 
City of Tempe 
Caroline Cicerchi, Program Coordinator 
Caroline_Cicerchi@tempe.gov  
Kellie Dunn, Program Coordinator 
kellie_dunn@tempe.gov 
Craig Caggiano, Water Resources Manager 
Craig_Caggiano@tempe.gov  
480. 858.2160 
www.tempe.gov/government/municipal-
utilities/water/water-conservation  
 
City of Surprise  
Amanda Rothermal, Water Resource Analyst 
Amanda.Rothermal@surpriseaz.gov  
623.222.7135 
www.surpriseaz.gov/waterconservation 
 
City of Scottsdale 
Dave Pratt, Water Conservation Team 
Waterconservation@scottsdaleaz.gov 
480.312.5650 
www.scottsdaleaz.gov/Water  
 
City of Phoenix 
Christian Delgado, Water Conservation Project 
Manager 
christian.delgado@phoenix.gov  
602.534.5814 
https://www.phoenix.gov/waterservices/resources
conservation  
 
 
 

 
 
 
City of Peoria 
Sawyer Treese, Water Conservation Specialist 
Sawyer.Treese@peoriaaz.gov 
623.773.7615 
www.peoriaaz.gov/government/departments/wat
er-services/sustainability-water-conservation  
 
City of Mesa 
Becky Zusy, Conservation Coordinator 
Becky.Zusy@MesaAZ.gov 
480.644.3058 
Donna DiFrancesco, Conservation Coordinator 
Donna.DiFrancesco@MesaAZ.gov 
480.644.3334 
mesaaz.gov/conservation 
 

City of Glendale  
Anne Stahley, Water Conservation Specialist 
astahley@glendaleaz.com 
623.930.3550 
www.glendaleaz.com/waterconservation  
 
City of Chandler 
Emily DeJesu, Water Conservation Specialist 
emily.dejesu@chandleraz.gov 
480.782.3589  
www.chandleraz.gov/residents/water/water-
conservation/drought-preparedness  
 
City of Goodyear 
Andrew Pirrone, Water Conservation Coordinator 
Andrew.Pirrone@Goodyearaz.gov 
623.208.8479 
goodyearaz.gov/water 
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